UUsseerr  MMaannuuaall
CCTT220000CC
((EElleeccttrrooccaarrddiiooggrraapphh))
Revision: 4.0
Release Date: 28 November 2007
Manufacturer: Macquarie Medical Systems Pty Ltd
 Origin: Product designed and manufactured in Australia
Page 2

products in your local area.  For current prices and part numbers please contact your supplier, or
Macquarie Medical Systems:
  Order Code
Manuals
CT200C user manual MANUAL-05
Computer Accessories
CT200C Software/Installation CD SOFTWA-07
CT200C USB cable CABLEZ-07
Patient Cables
12 lead ECG cable(European) PATCAB-15
12 lead ECG cable(US) PATCAB-16
Electrodes
Disposable electrodes (Packet of 100 pieces) ELECTR-01
Alligator clips (Set of 10) ELECTR-02
Chest electrodes suction bulbs (Set of 6) ELECTR-05
Limb clamp - Adult(Set of 4) ELECTR-06
Limb plate   - Adult(Set of 4) ELECTR-08
Limb straps - Adult(Set of 4) ELECTR-09
Limb clamp - Child(Set of 4) ELECTR-07
Limb plate   - Child (Set of 4) ELECTR-12
Limb straps - Child (Set of 4) ELECTR-13
ECG Gel (250 ml bottle) ELECTR-10
Page 41
Technical Information
Classification Class IIa, Rule 10 in Annex IX of MDD 93/42/EEC,
Type CF Defibrillator Proof, non-sterile, intermittent operation, enclosed equipment